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201002180000
49300

02/18/2010
01:42:44

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN FLINT
CHARLENE

27 100 Lot#:112
Book:27
Pg:100
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 1

201002180000
49330

02/18/2010
01:42:47

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MCKINNEY
MEOSHIA

37 65 Lot#:214 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201002180000
49350

02/18/2010
01:42:49

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN THOMPSON
RONNIE

31 135 Lot#:229
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

201002180000
49400

02/18/2010
01:42:54

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN GLASS LOVA 31 135 Lot#:279
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

201002180000
49420

02/18/2010
01:42:56

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DOANE JOHN 37 65 Lot#:288 Lot:C
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201004200001
20640

04/20/2010
03:02:45

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE RENEE 30 111 Lot#:474
Book:30
Pg:111
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS

201004200001
20650

04/20/2010
03:02:46

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARK
ANGELA

36 47 Instr
#:20070924000
445930

Lot#:85
Book:36 Pg:47


