Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= WATERFORD HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002180000 49300	02/18/2010 01:42:44	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	FLINT CHARLENE			27	100		Lot#:112 Book:27 Pg:100 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 1
201002180000 49330	02/18/2010 01:42:47	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MCKINNEY MEOSHIA			37	65		Lot#:214 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
201002180000 49350	02/18/2010 01:42:49	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	THOMPSON RONNIE			31	135		Lot#:229 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
201002180000 49400	02/18/2010 01:42:54	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	GLASS LOVA			31	135		Lot#:279 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
201002180000 49420	02/18/2010 01:42:56	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DOANE JOHN			37	65		Lot#:288 Lot:C Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
201004200001 20640	04/20/2010 03:02:45	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE RENEE			30	111		Lot#:474 Book:30 Pg:111 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS
201004200001 20650	04/20/2010 03:02:46	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK ANGELA			36	47	Instr #:20070924000 445930	Lot#:85 Book:36 Pg:47